



We understand your world

M/S. DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS SERVICES PVT LTD  
NO 331/2 CORPORATE MILLER 3RD FLOOR  
THIMMAIAH ROAD VASANTH NAGAR  
BANGALORE  
KARNATAKA  
INDIA  
560052

JOINT HOLDERS:

Account Branch : BENGALURU - RICHMOND ROAD  
Address : NO 8/24 SALCO CENTRE,  
RICHMOND ROAD  
.  
City : BENGALURU 560025  
State : KARNATAKA  
Phone No. : 080-61606161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022  
Email : selvadurai.s@dtss.in  
OD Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523  
Account number : 05230330002236 OTHER  
A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 08/09/21 TO : 08/09/21

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
08/09/2021	VENUGOPALA 0444182	N251211630571818	08/09/2021	5,282.00	0.00	-270,523,897.89
08/09/2021	PURUSHOTHAMA 0444183	N251211630571820	08/09/2021	11,657.00	0.00	-270,535,554.89
08/09/2021	AMUTHAPATTUS 0444186	N251211630571822	08/09/2021	11,657.00	0.00	-270,547,211.89
08/09/2021	KNARASAMMA 0444188	N251211630571823	08/09/2021	8,078.00	0.00	-270,555,289.89
08/09/2021	SARSAVATIBEN 0444229	N251211630571826	08/09/2021	9,082.00	0.00	-270,564,371.89
08/09/2021	DAYYALASHAIK 0446002	N251211630571828	08/09/2021	16,426.00	0.00	-270,580,797.89
08/09/2021	SHANKARHM 0445945	N251211630571831	08/09/2021	18,174.00	0.00	-270,598,971.89
08/09/2021	PRAKASHADI 0445948	N251211630571834	08/09/2021	16,426.00	0.00	-270,615,397.89
08/09/2021	THIRUMALARED 0445952	N251211630571835	08/09/2021	16,426.00	0.00	-270,631,823.89
08/09/2021	DINESHORAON 0437088	N251211630575966	08/09/2021	12,926.00	0.00	-270,644,749.89
08/09/2021	KANCHANDAS 0437280	N251211630575968	08/09/2021	8,370.00	0.00	-270,653,119.89
08/09/2021	JAYASHREENAG 0442991	N251211630575969	08/09/2021	11,519.00	0.00	-270,664,638.89
08/09/2021	SATISHBHIMRA 0443050	N251211630575972	08/09/2021	13,020.00	0.00	-270,677,658.89
08/09/2021	SACHINMOHANB 0443094	N251211630575973	08/09/2021	7,871.00	0.00	-270,685,529.89
08/09/2021	RAVINDERDARA 0443291	N251211630575975	08/09/2021	17,636.00	0.00	-270,703,165.89
08/09/2021	EMARY 0443342	N251211630575976	08/09/2021	13,246.00	0.00	-270,716,411.89
08/09/2021	SHEELAL 0443344	N251211630575977	08/09/2021	16,444.00	0.00	-270,732,855.89
08/09/2021	GOLLAPALLISA 0443346	N251211630575978	08/09/2021	13,246.00	0.00	-270,746,101.89
08/09/2021	BANASHANKARI 0443347	N251211630575979	08/09/2021	8,078.00	0.00	-270,754,179.89
08/09/2021	DATTATRAYVYA 0443466	N251211630575981	08/09/2021	7,617.00	0.00	-270,761,796.89
08/09/2021	HANUMANTTUKA 0443507	N251211630575983	08/09/2021	12,434.00	0.00	-270,774,230.89
08/09/2021	JANARDANKRIS 0443540	N251211630575984	08/09/2021	14,221.00	0.00	-270,788,451.89
08/09/2021	VANITASUNILK 0445858	N251211630575987	08/09/2021	13,802.00	0.00	-270,802,253.89
08/09/2021	JAYRAMBALKRU 0445864	N251211630575988	08/09/2021	18,411.00	0.00	-270,820,664.89
08/09/2021	RAHUL 0445955	N251211630571837	08/09/2021	16,397.00	0.00	-270,837,061.89
08/09/2021	ARUN 0445959	N251211630571841	08/09/2021	18,435.00	0.00	-270,855,496.89
08/09/2021	DIPAKJAGANNA 0445961	N251211630571844	08/09/2021	10,027.00	0.00	-270,865,523.89
08/09/2021	ASMITASANDEE 0445964	N251211630571848	08/09/2021	13,802.00	0.00	-270,879,325.89
08/09/2021	AKSHAYYUVAJ 0445969	N251211630571849	08/09/2021	12,370.00	0.00	-270,891,695.89

Generation Date : 09-Sep-21 02:09

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



We understand your world

M/s. DUSTERS TOTAL SOLUTIONS SERVICES PVT LTD  
NO 331/2 CORPORATE MILLER 3RD FLOOR  
THIMMAIAH ROAD VASANTH NAGAR  
BANGALORE  
KARNATAKA  
INDIA  
560052

JOINT HOLDERS:

Account Branch : BENGALURU - RICHMOND ROAD  
Address : NO 8/24 SALCO CENTRE,  
RICHMOND ROAD  
.  
City : BENGALURU 560025  
State : KARNATAKA  
Phone No. : 080-61606161  
RTGS/NEFT IFSC : HDFC0000523 MICR :560240022  
Email : selvadurai.s@dtss.in  
OD Limit : 75,00,00,000.00 Currency : INR  
Cust ID : 11220150 Pr.Code : 12 Br.Code:523  
Account number : 05230330002236 OTHER  
A/C Open Date : 19/06/2013 Expected AMB : 0.00  
Account Status : Account Open Regular

Nomination : Not Registered  
Statement From : 08/09/21 TO : 08/09/21

Date	Narration	Chq. / Ref No.	Value Date	Withdrawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Closing Balance*
08/09/2021	SUNIL 9446286	N251211630566823	08/09/2021	16,397.00	0.00	-273,623,618.89
08/09/2021	KUMARGANAPAT 0446297	N251211630566824	08/09/2021	12,370.00	0.00	-273,635,988.89
08/09/2021	VILASMARUTIJ 0446299	N251211630566826	08/09/2021	12,370.00	0.00	-273,648,358.89
08/09/2021	SAGARBHAUVAR 0446344	N251211630566827	08/09/2021	8,326.00	0.00	-273,656,684.89
08/09/2021	JUBERACHAUTA 0446355	N251211630566829	08/09/2021	12,017.00	0.00	-273,668,701.89
08/09/2021	ABDULKALAMHA 0446360	N251211630566830	08/09/2021	11,920.00	0.00	-273,680,621.89
08/09/2021	BABANLAXMANM 0445592	N251211630580997	08/09/2021	7,408.00	0.00	-273,688,029.89
08/09/2021	UDDHAVSATYAW 0445593	N251211630580998	08/09/2021	10,027.00	0.00	-273,698,056.89
08/09/2021	SHASHIKANTDE 0445594	N251211630580999	08/09/2021	10,917.00	0.00	-273,708,973.89
08/09/2021	MUKESHHARITA 0445595	N251211630581000	08/09/2021	10,027.00	0.00	-273,719,000.89
08/09/2021	FIROZABDULRA 0445596	N251211630581001	08/09/2021	10,917.00	0.00	-273,729,917.89
08/09/2021	AJIVARGHESE 0439689	N251211630566838	08/09/2021	19,764.00	0.00	-273,749,681.89
08/09/2021	HARIJANVIJAY 0444776	N251211630566842	08/09/2021	6,661.00	0.00	-273,756,342.89
08/09/2021	SAJJANRAMCHA 0444802	N251211630566844	08/09/2021	10,519.00	0.00	-273,766,861.89
08/09/2021	BRAJESHSENGA 0444803	N251211630566847	08/09/2021	12,923.00	0.00	-273,779,784.89
08/09/2021	LALITABAIROH 0444810	N251211630566848	08/09/2021	8,176.00	0.00	-273,787,960.89
08/09/2021	DINESHGANESH 0444905	N251211630566843	08/09/2021	12,590.00	0.00	-273,800,550.89
08/09/2021	PPRAMEELA 0444909	N251211630566849	08/09/2021	13,246.00	0.00	-273,813,796.89
08/09/2021	BANDENAMAZLA 0444911	N251211630566850	08/09/2021	12,798.00	0.00	-273,826,594.89
08/09/2021	MUNIRATHNA 0444912	N251211630566851	08/09/2021	13,246.00	0.00	-273,839,840.89
08/09/2021	PRATIKANANDJ 0444937	N251211630566852	08/09/2021	9,714.00	0.00	-273,849,554.89
08/09/2021	NIKHILCHANDR 0446254	N251211630566853	08/09/2021	11,963.00	0.00	-273,861,517.89
08/09/2021	ANASKHAN 0446257	N251211630566854	08/09/2021	12,370.00	0.00	-273,873,887.89
08/09/2021	SHUBHAMSHARA 0446260	N251211630566855	08/09/2021	12,370.00	0.00	-273,886,257.89
08/09/2021	ABRARAJAJAHM 0446262	N251211630566856	08/09/2021	11,920.00	0.00	-273,898,177.89
08/09/2021	AMARDIPSADAN 0446263	N251211630566857	08/09/2021	11,920.00	0.00	-273,910,097.89
08/09/2021	ANUJJILEDARD 0446266	N251211630566858	08/09/2021	11,920.00	0.00	-273,922,017.89
08/09/2021	DANISHAZADKH 0446267	N251211630566859	08/09/2021	11,920.00	0.00	-273,933,937.89
08/09/2021	RAVINDRASHIV 0435150	N251211630581010	08/09/2021	10,765.00	0.00	-273,944,702.89

Generation Date : 09-Sep-21 02:09

Generated by : SYSTEM

Requesting Branch code : SYSTEM

## HDFC BANK LIMITED

\*Closing Balance includes funds earmarked for hold and unclear funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.

State account branch GSTIN: 29AAACH2702HIZW

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013